FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
BI D SOLI CI TATI ON NOTI CE AND APPROXI MATE QUANTI Tl ES
(NOT FOR BI DDI NG PURPOSES)

LETTING I D. 06140731 CALL ORDER: 002 PROPCSAL |1 D: E6I 78 (Construction)
DISTRICT : 06 COUNTIES : M AM - DADE, , ,

ROAD NAME © SR 933/ NW 12 AVENUE

LIMTS : FROM N OF NW 29 STREET TO NW 40 STREET

FINPROJ NO(S):  FEDERAL AID NOX(S):
43081615201  (*) N A

43081615601 N A
TOTAL RCADWAY LENGTH: 0. 000 M LES CONTRACT DAYS: 140
TOTAL BRIDGE  LENGTH: 0.000 M LES LETTI NG DATE : 07/31/ 14
TOTAL PROPCSAL LENGTH: 0.000 M LES CONTRACT EXECUTI ON DAYS: 10
SPECI AL START DATE: N A
BUDGET AMOUNT: $ 1, 243, 365.00 ACQUI S. / FLEXI BLE START TIME : 15 Days (Acq. Ting)
Pl ease read the full advertisenent
DESCRI PTI ON:
El ectroni c/ seal ed bids are requested for a contract consisting of mlling and resurfacing al ong

State Road 933 / Northwest 12th Avenue fromnorth of Northwest 29th Street to Northwest 40th Street.
Prequalification is required.

*Special Note: This bid should be subnitted using Expedite Bid or through Bid Express and all
attachments nust be in a zip format.

FA/ NFA
ALT | TEM NG DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QUANTI TY
<<<LLLLLLLLL SECTI ON 0001 ROADWAY SSS>>S>>>5>>
0101 1 MOBI LI ZATI ON (43081615201) LS 1. 000
0102 1 MAI NTENANCE OF TRAFFI C (43081615201) LS 1. 000
0102 14 TRAFFI C CONTROL OFFI CER VH 120. 000
0102 60 WORK ZONE SI GN ED 9, 614. 000
0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, |I, D, VP, DRUM OR LCD ED 5, 210. 000
0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNI NG ARROW PANEL ED 154. 000
0102 77 H GH | NTENSI TY FLASHI NG LI GHTS, TEMP, TYPE B ED 4,928. 000
0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTI VE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 1, 224. 000
0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SI GN, TEMPORARY ED 308. 000
0102104 TEMPORARY SI GNALI ZATI ON AND MAI NTENANCE, | NTERSECTI ON ED 730. 000
0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFI C DETECTI ON AND MAI NTENANCE, ED 730. 000
| NTERSECTI ON
0107 1 LI TTER REMOVAL AC 5. 000
0107 2 MOW NG AC 1. 800
0109 71 2 FIELD OFFICE, 600 SQ FT DA 200. 000
0110 1 1 CLEARI NG & GRUBBI NG (43081615201) LS 1. 000
0110 86 DELI VERY OF SALVAGEABLE MATERI AL TO FDOT LS 1. 000
(43081615201)
0162 1 11 PREPARED SO L LAYER, FINISH SO L LAYER, 6" SY 10. 000
0285709 OPTI ONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 Sy 14. 000
0327 70 4 M LLING EXI ST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG DEPTH SY 8, 904. 000
0327 70 6 MLLING EXI ST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH SY 16, 334. 000
0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTI C CONC, TRAFFIC C TN 736. 100
0337 7 74 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRI CTI ON COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG TN 2,082. 100
76-22, ARB
0339 1 M SCELLANEQUS ASPHALT PAVENMENT TN 10. 800
0425 1205 |INLETS, CURB, TYPE 9, PARTI AL EA 1. 000
0425 1335 |INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-3, PARTI AL EA 1. 000
0425 1355 |INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTI AL EA 9. 000
0425 4 | NLETS, ADJUST EA 2.000
0425 5 MANHCLE, ADJUST EA 19. 000
0425 82 REPLACE GRATE EA 1. 000
0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F LF 1, 526. 000
0520 5 11 TRAFFI C SEPARATOR CONCRETE-TYPE |, 4" WDE LF 26. 000
0522 1 CONCRETE SI DEWALK AND DRI VEVAYS, 4" TH CK SY 959. 000
0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNI NGS SF 547. 000
0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL - ROADWAY LF 335. 000
0536 85 24 GUARDRAI L END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY- PARALLEL EA 2.000



CALL ORDER :

002

PROPCSAL I D : E6178 CONTI NUED

ALT | TEM NO

DESCRI PTI

0536 85
0570 1
0635 2
0710
0710
0710
0710
0710

0710

0710
0710
0710
0710
0999 25

<<<LLLLLLL<LKL
0700 1
0700 1
0700 1
0700 1
0700 1
0700 2
0700 2
0700
0700
0706
0710

0711
0711
0711
0711

0711
0711
0711
0711
0711
0711
0711
0711

0711

<<<<<LLLLLL<
0630 2
0635 2
0715 1
0715 1
0715500

<<LLLLLLLLLL
0630
0632

0632
0635
0635
0639

0639 2
0641 2
0646 1
0646 1

W N ~N N

25
2
11

11111
11122
11123
11125
11131

11151

11160
11170
11211
11224

12
12
12
60

1

12
1

2
11
11

1123

1
12
11
12

GUARDRAI L END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-
PERFORVANCE TURF, SCD

PULL & SPLI CE BOX, Fé&l

PAI NTED PAVEMENT

PAI NTED PAVEMENT

PAI NTED PAVEMENT

PAI NTED PAVEMENT

PAI NTED PAVEMENT

10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP
PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD,
GUI DELI NE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSI ON, 6"

PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD,
PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD,
PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD, YELLOW SOLID, 6"

PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD, YELLOW SOLID, 18"
I'NI TI AL CONTI NGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BI D (43081615201)

TYPE 11
13" x 24" COVER SI ZE
STANDARD, WHI TE
STANDARD, WHI TE
STANDARD, WHI TE
STANDARD, WHI TE
STANDARD, WHI TE,

SOLI Db, 6"
SOl b, 8"
SOl b, 12"
SOLI D, 24"
SKI P, 6",
VWHI TE, DOTTED /
VWHI TE, MESSAGE
VWH TE, ARROWS

SECTI ON 0002 S| GNI NG
SIGN, F& GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF
SIGN, F& GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF
SIGN, F& GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF
SI G\, RELOCATE
SI G\, REMOVE
SIGN, F& GROUND MOUNT,
SIGN, F& GROUND MOUNT,
SI GN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF
SI GN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF
RETRO- REFLECTI VE PAVEMENT MARKERS
PAI NTED PAVEMENT MARKI NGS, STANDARD, YELLOW
NOSE
THERMOPLASTI C,
THERMOPLASTI C,
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD
GAP EXTENSI ON, 6"
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD
THERMOPLASTI C, PREFORMED, VWHI TE, SOLI D,
THERMOPLASTI C, PREFORMED, WHI TE, MESSAGE
THERMOPLASTI C, PREFORVED, VH TE, ARRO\S
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD- OTHER SURFACES, WHI TE, SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTI C, OTHER SURFACES, WHI TE, SKIP, 6", 10-30
SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DRCP
THERMOPLASTI C, STANDARD- OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW SOLI D
6"

SI NGLE PGST
SI NGLE PGST
SI NGLE PGST
SI NGLE PGST
SI NGLE PGST
MJLTI - PCST
MJULTI - POST

21-30 SF
REMOVE

I SLAND

STANDARD
STANDARD

VH TE
VH TE
VWHI TE
VWHI TE

SOQLI D, 8"
SOQLI D, 12"
SOLI D, 24"
DOTTED/ GUI DELI NE/  6- 10

VH TE, MESSAGE

VWHI TE, ARROW
YELLOW SCLID, 18"
24"

SECTI ON 0003 LI GHTI NG
CONDUI T, FURNI SH & | NSTALL, DI RECTI ONAL BORE
PULL & SPLI CE BOX, F&l, 24" X 36" COVER S| ZE

LI GHTI NG CONDUCTCRS, F&l, | NSULATED, NO. 8 - 6
LI GHTI NG CONDUCTORS, REMOVE & DI SPOSE, CONTRACTOR OMNS
POLE CABLE DI STRI BUTI ON SYSTEM CONVENTI ONAL

SECTI ON 0004 S| GNALI ZATI ON
CONDUI T, FURNI SH & | NSTALL, DI RECTI ONAL BORE

SI GNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED | NTERSECTI ON,
FURNI SH & | NSTALL

SI GNAL CABLE- REPAI R/ REPLACE/ OTHER, FURNI SH & | NSTALL
PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&, 13" x 24" COVER Sl ZE
JUNCTI ON BOX, FURNI SH & | NSTALL, AERI AL

ELECTRI CAL POAER SERVI CE, F& , UNDERGROUND, METER NOT
REQUI RED

ELECTRI CAL SERVI CE W RE
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&l
ALUM NUM S| GNALS POLE, PEDESTAL
ALUM NUM S| GNALS POLE, FURNI SH & | NSTALL PEDESTRI AN

TYPE P-11 SERVI CE POLE

LF

LF
LF

LF
P

LF

AS
LF

282.
5, 206.
1, 656.

1.742

56. 000

62. 000
80. 000
2.242
434. 000
1. 000

>>>>>>>>>>>>

25. 000
. 000
. 000
000
000
000
000
. 000
. 000
612. 000
174. 000

000

N
PORPOWAD

141.
2, 603. 000
738. 000
28. 000

5. 000
38. 000
217. 000
90. 000
26. 000
. 000
. 603
. 871

R OFrN

.121

S>>S>>>>>>>>
50. 000

2. 000

480. 000

480. 000

2. 000

>>>>>>>>>>>>
2, 355. 000
3. 000

800. 000
73. 000
8. 000
3. 000

2,010. 000
3. 000
8. 000
5. 000



CALL ORDER : 002

PROPCSAL I D : E6178 CONTI NUED

ALT | TEM NO.

DESCRI PTI ON

0653191
0653192
0660 1109
0660 2101
0665 1 11
0670 5120
0670 5400
0690 20
0690 31
0690 50
0690 70
0690 90
0690100
0700 3601

<< LKL <LKL
0425 5 1
0425 6
0999 25

DETECTOR POST

PEDESTRI AN SI GNAL, F&l, LED - COUNT DOWN, 1 DI RECTI ON
PEDESTRI AN SI GNAL, F& , LED - COUNT DOWN, 2 DI RECTI ONS
LOOP DETECTOR | NDUCTI VE, F& , TYPE 9

LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&l, TYPE A

PEDESTRI AN DETECTOR, FURNI SH & | NSTALL, STANDARD
TRAFFI C CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&, 170

TRAFFI C CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, MODI FY

S| GNAL PEDESTRI AN ASSEMBLY REMOVAL

S| GNAL PEDESTAL REMOVAL

CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, COVPLETE ASSEMBLY
DETECTOR PEDESTRI AN ASSEMBLY REMOVE

CONDUI T & CABLI NG W THI N | NTERSECTI ON, REMOVE

SI GNAL EQUI PMENT M SCELLANOUS REMOVE

SI GN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF

SECTI ON 0005 UTILITIES
MANHCLE, ADJUST, UTILITIES
VALVE BOXES, ADJUST

I NI TI AL CONTI NGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BI D (43081615601)

>>>>>>>>>>>>
11. 000
19. 000
1. 000



